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SCFD Public Awareness Committee 
http://scfd.org/p/tool-kit.html 

 
 
 
Dan Hopkins, SCFD Board Treasurer and Committee Chair, hopkinsx@msn.com  
 
Rob Johnson, SCFD Board Member, rjohnson@wiljohn.com  
 
Elaine D. Torres, SCFD Board Member, edtorres@cbs.com  
 
Kristy Bassuener, Associate Director of Communications and Public Affairs, Denver Art 
Museum, kbassuener@denverartmuseum.org  
 
Susan Beyda, Adams County Cultural Council, smbeyda@hotmail.com  
 
Karen Gerrity, Cultural Affairs Manager, City and County of Broomfield, 
kgerrity@ci.broomfield.co.us  
 
Wendy Littlepage, Director, Denver Museum of Miniatures, Dolls and Toys, 
director@dmmdt.org  
 
Al MacDonald, Board President, Littleton Symphony Orchestra, al@agrtech.us  
 
Katie Maltais, Marketing Director, Lone Tree Arts Center, katie.maltais@cityoflonetree.com  
 
Dan Reagan, Denver County Cultural Council, Vice Chair, dsreagan@reaganpartnership.com  
 
SCFD staff representative: Erica Barclay Antioco, Program Associate, SCFD, erica@scfd.org  
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